
kod produktu: 1KPCL249

Kabel światłowodowy PROCAB FBL130/3, lc/pc - duplex (3m)

116,86 zł 
95,01 zł netto 

The FBL130 is a laser optimized OM3 type (50/125 μm) duplex hybrid multimode fiber optic patch cord suitable for 10 Gigabit network
standards. Both ends are terminated with duplex LC/PC connectors, allowing direct connection between transmitting and receiving units.
The cable construction is composed of low-smoke and halogen free materials finished with an aqua coloured jacket to differentiate between
standard 50/125 μm (OM2) fibers (while being backward compatible). The conductor section of 50 μm is optimized for laser transmission
signals, resulting in 10 Gigabit signal transmission for lengths up to 300 meters.

Dane techniczne

OPIS 

SPECYFIKACJA 

Producent Procab
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